ZHEJIANG DELI CONNECTORS CO.,LTD.
Product Name DL20005(HY) series Rev. A
Part Number. 20005 Date 2021-08-01
CONN TYPE 2.0mm WTB CONN Page 1/7
Prepared by : Chen Quan Long
Date : 2021.08.01
Checked by : Wu Hui
Date : 2021.08.01

A B C
2 HY-2Y 2.00 4.60 5.60
3 HY-3Y 4.00 6.60 7.60
4 HY-4Y 6.00 8.60 9.60
5 HY-5Y 8.00 10.60 11.60
6 HY-6Y 10.00 12.60 13.60
7 HY-7Y 12.00 14.60 15.60
8 HY-8Y 14.00 16.60 17.60
9 HY-9Y 16.00 18.60 19.60
Circ
uits
Product
name
Dimensino(mm)
A B C
10 HY-10Y 18.00 20.60 21.60
11 HY-11Y 20.00 22.60 23.60
12 HY-12Y 22.00 24.60 25.60
13 HY-13Y 24.00 26.60 27.60
14 HY-14Y 26.00 28.60 29.60
15 HY-15Y 28.00 30.60 31.60
20 HY-20Y 38.00 40.60 41.60
～ ～ ～ ～ ～
PCB LAYOUT
FINISH:
.XX: